Valores Federada a partir del 01/02/25

Prestacion

Psicoterapia Individual

Psicoterapia de Pareja

Psicoterapia de Familia

Psicoterapia Grupal

Psicodiagndstico. Pruebas
Proyectivas

Psicodiagnéstico. Pruebas
Psicométricas
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Categoria Afiliado
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Obra Social
10.209,00
10.209,00
10.209,00
14.768,00
14.768,00
14.768,00
14.768,00
14.768,00
14.768,00
4.355,00
4.355,00
4.355,00
$ 48.403,00
$ 48.403,00
$ 48.403,00
$ 48.403,00
$ 48.403,00
$ 48.403,00
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